
Grade
Club Time

1 3

2 6

4 9

5

7

8

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Name

Time:

Time:

Time:

This pool

Time

1

Results
1 Noah WALLISS (5) Camberley JC

2 Bearach GLEESON Daigokan

3 George RILEY High Wycombe Judo Centre

3 Cameron REID-THOMAS (18) Camberley JC

Welsh Junior & Senior Open 2024
SM-90 15 September 2024

Sport Wales NC, Cardiff

POOL A POOL B
Frankie
WEAVER-POOLE (9)

1 Dan

Core JA

1

10

3

Cameron
ROBERTSON

3 Kyu

Lakeside Judokwai

0

0

4

Bearach
GLEESON

1 Dan

Daigokan

3

30

1

Cameron
REID-THOMAS (18)

1 Dan

Camberley JC

2

20

2

Noah
WALLISS (5)

1 Dan

Camberley JC

2

20

1

George
RILEY

1 Dan

High Wycombe Judo Centre

1

10

2

Shaun
LABONTE (48)

2 Dan

Carnegie

0

0

3

1:27

1:33

1:04

0:59

0:33

0:46

1:19

0:32

1:53

This pool This pool This pool

This pool This pool This pool

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10

10

10

LOSS

LOSS

LOSSLOSS

LOSS

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

10

10Bearach GLEESON1 Dan

Daigokan
2:18

LOSSGeorge RILEY1 Dan

High Wycombe Judo Centre

10Noah WALLISS (5)1 Dan

Camberley JC
0:53

LOSSCameron REID-THOMAS (18)1 Dan

Camberley JC

LOSSBearach GLEESON1 Dan

Daigokan

7:05

10Noah WALLISS (5)1 Dan

Camberley JC

Noah WALLISS (5)

Camberley JC

1 Dan

A1

A2

B2

B1

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Grade
Club

Name

10

11

12

10

00s2

10

00

00s2

10s1

10 00

10s1 00s1

00 10

00 10

00 10

00 11

10 00

10 00

10s2 00

10

Table Officials Referees

7 Judoka
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